NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA ,SURATHKAL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19

FEE COLLECTION START FROM 01/07/2018 ONWARDS

BATCH CATEGORY TOTAL Rs. DASA/SAARC(USD)
| SEM GEN/OBC/CIWG - HOSTEL 80901
B TECH GEN./OBC/CIWG -DAY SCHOLAR 75901
SC/ST/PWD - HOSTEL 18401
SC/ST/PWD- DAY SCHOLAR 13401
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 13401|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 18401|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
Il BTECH |GEN/OBC/CIWG -HOSTEL 70851
3RD SEM |GEN./OBC/CIWG -DAY SCHOLAR 66851
SC/ST/PWD- HOSTEL 8351
SC/ST/PWD- DAY SCHOLAR 4351
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 4351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 8351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
Il BTECH |GEN/OBC/CIWG - HOSTEL 70851
5TH SEM |GEN./OBC/CIWG - DAY SCHOLAR 66851
SC/ST/PWD - HOSTEL 8351
SC/ST/PWD - DAY SCHOLAR 4351
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 4351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 8351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
IVBTECH |GEN/OBC/PWD -HOSTEL 44351
7THSEM [GEN./OBC/PWD -DAY SCHOLAR 39351
SC/ST HOSTEL 9351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 4351
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 4351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 9351|DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
MODE OF PAYMENT:

NOTE: Institute fee should paid through -"BILLDESK" only.Students who availed bank loan
may transfer the Institute fee to Institute Account no 10175365060,IFSC CODE SBIN0002273
and submit Bank advice to Institute cash Section and send the details of transaction no,date,
Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

* DASA Students who wish to pay by E-Tansfer may note the following-

E-payment Transfer Details:

Beneficiary Name: THE DIRECTOR NITK SURATHKAL

Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account no :10175365060 Swift Code :SBININBB146 IFSC Code : SBIN0002273

DASA Students are allowed to pay USD Tution Fees equivalent to Indian Rupees prevailing
rate by NEFT (After successful transfer students are informed to send the details of
Transaction no,date,Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in

HOSTEL FEE:

For | YEAR Btech/Mtech/MBA/MCA/PhD Hostel Mess fee Rs.25600=00

FOR B.Tech 11,11l & IV year/MCA Il & lll year/Mtech,MBA,M.Sc Il year/Phd II,l1l & IV year
students Hostel Mess fees 25,500.00

Hostel fee to be paid through - "BILLDESK" only (Hostel Account no 10175365117)

Last date for fee payment/course registration :18/07/2018 (without fine)
Last date for fee payment/course registration :27/07/2018 (with fine)



mailto:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA ,SURATHKAL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19

FEE COLLECTION START FROM 01/07/2018 ONWARDS

BATCH CATEGORY TOTAL Rs. DASA/SAARC(USD)
| SEM
MTECH GEN/OBC/RESEARCH -HOSTEL 58901
GEN/OBC/RESEARCH-DAY SCHOLAR 54401
SC/ST/RESEARCH - HOSTEL 23901
SC/ST/RESEARCH - DAY SCHOLAR 19401
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 19401 DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 23901| DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
Il MTECH GEN/OBC/RESEARCH-HOSTEL 49351
3RD SEM GEN./OBC/RESEARCH-DAY SCHOLAR 44351
SC/ST/RESEARCH - DAY SCHOLAR 9351
SC/ST/RESEARCH - HOSTEL 14351
DASA STUDENTS-DAY SCHOLAR 9351 DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
DASA STUDENTS-HOSTEL 14351 DASA 4000, SAARC 2000
MTECH BY |GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 49351
RESEARCH |GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 44351
5th SEM SC/ST HOSTEL 14351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 9351

MODE OF PAYMENT:

NOTE: Institute fee should paid through "BILLDESK" only.Students who availed bank loan may
transfer the Institute fee to Institute Account no 10175365060,IFSC CODE SBIN0002273 and submit
Bank advice to Institute cash Section and send the details of transaction no,date,

Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

* DASA Students who wish to pay by E-Tansfer may note the following-

E-payment Transfer Details:

Beneficiary Name: THE DIRECTOR NITK SURATHKAL

Bank Name :STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account no :10175365060 Swift Code :SBININBB146 IFSC Code : SBIN0002273

DASA Students are allowed to pay USD Tution Fees equivalent to Indian Rupees prevailing rate by
NEFT(After successful transfer students are informed to send the details of Transaction no,
date,Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in

HOSTEL FEE:

For | YEAR Btech/Mtech/MBA/MCA/PhD Hostel Mess fee Rs.25600=00

FOR B.Tech ILIII & IV year/MCA Il & lll year/Mtech,MBA,M.Sc Il year/Phd ILIII & IV year students
Hostel Mess fees 25,500=00

Hostel fee to be paid through "BILLDESK" only (Hostel Account no 10175365117)

Last date for fee payment/course registration :18/07/2018 (without fine)
Last date for fee payment/course registration :27/07/2018 (with fine)



mailto:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA ,SURATHKAL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19
FEE COLLECTION START FROM 01/07/2018 ONWARDS
BATCH CATEGORY TOTAL Rs.

| SEM MBA GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 58901
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 54401
SC/ST HOSTEL 23901
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 19401

Il SEM MBA GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 49351
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 44351
SC/ST HOSTEL 14351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 9351

I SEM MSC GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 31401
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 26901
SC/ST HOSTEL 23901
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 19401

Il SEM MSC GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 20851
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 16851
SC/ST HOSTEL 13351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 9351

MODE OF PAYMENT:

NOTE: Institute fee should paid through "BILLDESK" only.Students who availed bank loan may
transfer the Institute fee to Institute Account no 10175365060,IFSC CODE SBIN0002273 and submit
Bank advice to Institute cash Section and send the details of transaction no,date,Student name,
Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

* DASA Students who wish to pay by E-Tansfer may note the following-

E-payment Transfer Details:

Beneficiary Name: THE DIRECTOR NITK SURATHKAL

Bank Name :STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account no :10175365060 Swift Code :SBININBB146 IFSC Code : SBIN0002273

DASA Students are allowed to pay USD Tution Fees equivalent to Indian Rupees prevailing rate
by NEFT(After successful transfer students are informed to send the details of Transaction no,
date,Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in

HOSTEL FEE:

For | YEAR Btech/Mtech/MBA/MCA/PhD Hostel Mess fee Rs.25600=00

FOR B.Tech 11,11l & IV year/MCA Il & lll year/Mtech,MBA,M.Sc Il year/Phd II,lll & IV year
students Hostel Mess fees 25,500.00

Hostel fee to be paid through "BILLDESK" only (Hostel Account no 10175365117)

Last date for fee payment/course registration :18/07/2018 (without fine)
Last date for fee payment/course registration :27/07/2018 (with fine)



mailto:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA ,SURATHKAL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19
FEE COLLECTION START FROM 01/07/2018 ONWARDS

BATCH CATEGORY TOTAL Rs.
| MCA GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 60151
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 55401
SC/ST HOSTEL 25151
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 20401
IIMCA |GEN/OBC-HOSTEL (SHARED) 48351
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 44351
SC/ST HOSTEL 13351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 9351
V MCA GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 48351
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 44351
SC/ST HOSTEL 13351
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 9351

MODE OF PAYMENT:

NOTE: Institute fee should paid through "BILLDESK" only.Students who availed bank loan
may transfer the Institute fee to Institute Account no 10175365060,IFSC CODE SBIN0002273
and submit Bank advice to Institute cash Section and send the details of transaction no
,date,Student name,Roll no, to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

* DASA Students who wish to pay by E-Tansfer may note the following-

E-payment Transfer Details:

Beneficiary Name: THE DIRECTOR NITK SURATHKAL

Bank Name :STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account no :10175365060 Swift Code :SBININBB146 IFSC Code : SBIN0002273

DASA Students are allowed to pay USD Tution Fees equivalent to Indian Rupees prevailing
rate by NEFT(After successful transfer students are informed to send the details of Transaction
no,date,Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in

HOSTEL FEE:

For | YEAR Btech/Mtech/MBA/MCA/PhD Hostel Mess fee Rs.25600=00

FOR B.Tech 11,11l & IV year/MCA Il & lll year/Mtech,MBA,M.Sc Il year/Phd II,lll & IV year students
Hostel Mess fees 25,500.00

Hostel fee to be paid through SBI ONLINE- "BILLDESK" only (Hostel Account no 10175365117)

Last date for fee payment/course registration :18/07/2018 (without fine)
Last date for fee payment/course registration :27/07/2018 (with fine)



mailto:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA ,SURATHKAL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19

FEE COLLECTION START FROM 0170772018 ONWARDS

TOTAL Rs.
BATCH CATEGORY FULL TIME INTERNAL PT
| SEM PHD GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 30501
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 25751 12500
SC/ST HOSTEL 23001
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 18251
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-HOSTEL 30501
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-DAY SCHOLAR 25751
Il SEM PHD GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 14500
GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 10500
SC/ST HOSTEL 7000 6500
SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 3000
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-HOSTEL 14500
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-DAY SCHOLAR 10500
11l SEM PHD GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 17701
5TH,7TH, GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 12701 2500
9TH,11TH, SC/ST HOSTEL 10201
13TH SEM PHD |SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 5201
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-DAY SCHOLAR 12701
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-HOSTEL 17701
IVSEM PHD GEN/OBC-HOSTEL 12500
6TH,8TH, GEN./OBC-DAY SCHOLAR 7500 2500
10TH,12TH, SC/ST HOSTEL 5000
14TH SEM PHD |SC/ST DAY SCHOLAR 0
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-DAY SCHOLAR 7500
SPONSORED QIP-GEN/OBC/SC/ST-HOSTEL 12500

MODE OF PAYMENT:

NOTE: Institute fee should paid through SBI ONLINE-"BILLDESK" only.Students who availed bank loan
may transfer the Institute fee to Institute Account no 10175365060,IFSC CODE SBIN0002273 and
submit Bank advice to Institute cash Section and send the details of transaction no,date,Student name
,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

* DASA Students who wish to pay by E-Tansfer may note the following-

E-payment Transfer Details:

Beneficiary Name: THE DIRECTOR NITK SURATHKAL

Bank Name :STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account no :10175365060 Swift Code :SBININBB146 IFSC Code : SBIN0002273

DASA Students are allowed to pay USD Tution Fees equivalent to Indian Rupees prevailing rate by NEFT
(After successful transfer students are informed to send the details of Transaction no,

date,Student name,Roll no,to the mail id:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in

HOSTEL FEE:

For | YEAR Btech/Mtech/MBA/MCA/PhD Hostel Mess fee Rs.25600=00

FOR B.Tech ILIII & IV year/MCA Il & Il year/Mtech,MBA,M.Sc Il year/Phd ILIII & IV year students
Hostel Mess fees 25,500.00

Hostel fee to be paid through SBI ONLINE- "BILLDESK" only (Hostel Account no 10175365117)

Last date for fee payment/course registration :18/07/2018 (without fine)
Last date for fee payment/course registration :27/07/2018 (with fine)



mailto:cash@nitk.edu.in,rmohan@nitk.ac.in.

